City Series

Volleyball 2024

Thursday, September 5 East @ Ellet Buchtel @ Garfield Firestone @ North
Tuesday , September 10 Ellet @ Garfield Buchtel @ North East @ Firestone
Thursday , September 12 | North @ East Ellet @ Buchtel Firestone (@ Garfield
Tuesday , September 17 Garfield @ North Buchtel @ East Ellet @ Firestone
Thursday , September 19 | North @ Ellet East @ Garfield Firestone (@ Buchtel
Tuesday , September 24 Ellet @ East Garfield @ Buchtel North @ Firestone
Thursday , September 26 | Garfield @ Ellet North @ Buchtel Firestone (@ East
Tuesday , October 1 East @ North Buchtel @ Ellet Garfield @ Firestone
Thursday , October 3 North @ Garfield East @ Buchtel Firestone @ Ellet
Tuesday , October 8 Ellet @ North Garfield @ East Buchtel @ Firestone

JV start time 4:45 Varsity 6 pm

Championship Thursday, October 10, 2024 6:00 pm at Garfield




